
SECTION 00622 - Contractor's Application for Payment 
Oaks of Vero 

Application for Payment No. 1 FINAL . 
For Work Accomplished through the period of Jul 1,2017 through Sept 25. 2017 . 

To: Indian River County (OWNER) 

From: Blue Goose Construction LLC (Contractor) 
Bid No.: 2016032 
Project No.: 

1) Attach detailed schedule and copies of all paid invoices. 

1 Original Contract Price: $ 14,157.00 

2 Net change by Change Orders and Written Amendments(+ or-): $ 6.928.75 

3 Current Contract Price (1 plus 2): $ 21,085.75 

4 Total completed and stored to date: $ 19,798.75 

5 Retainage (per Agreement): 

_0% of completed Work: 

_Q_ % of retainage: 

Total Retainage: s -

6 Total completed and stored to date less retainage (4 minus 5): $ 19,798.75 

7 Less previous Application for Payments: $ -
8 DUE THIS APPLICATION (6 MINUS 7): $ 19,798.75 

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION: 

UNDER PENAL TY OF PERJURY, the undersigned CONTRACTOR certifies that (1) the labor and materials listed on this request for 
payment have been used in the construction of this Work; (2) payment received from the last pay request has been used to make 
payments to all subcontractors, laborers, materialmen and suppliers except as listed on Attachment A, below; (3) title of all Work, 
materials and equipment incorporated in said Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment will pass to OWNER 
at time of payment free and clear of all Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a Bond acceptable to 
OWNER indemnifying OWNER against any such Lien, security interest or encumbrance); (4) all Work covered by this Application for 
Payment is in accordance with the Contract Documents and not defective; and (5) If this Periodic Estimate is for a Final Payment to 
project or improvement, I further certify that all persons doing work upon or furnishing materials or supplies for this project or 
improvement under this foregoing contract have been paid in full, and that all taxes imposed by 

Chapter 212 Florida Statutes, (Sales and Use Tax Act, as Amended) have been paid and discharged, and that I have no claims against 
the OWNER. 

Attached to or submitted with this form are: 

Signed release of lien forms (partial or final as applicable) from all subcontractors, laborers, materialmen and suppliers 
1 

· except as listed on Attachment A, together with an explanation as to why any release of lien form is not included; 

Page 1 Pay Application 1 



2 Updated Construction Schedule per Specification Section 01310, and; 

Dated _ _ /_0_,_t./_ ,_/_1:,__ _ _ 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
COUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER 

Greg Hampton - Controller 
Print Name and Title 

B~fore me, a Notary Public, duly commissioned, qualified, and acting, personally appeared 
(:½. v e; ~ \-\- 0-.~~-\- o Y"\ , who being by me first duly sworn upon oath, says that he/she is the 
C.rn'\TIJ> \ \.-<:.. v-- of the CONTRACTOR mentioned above and that he/she has been duly authorized to act 

on behalf of it, and that he/she executed the above Contractor's Application for Payment and Contractor's 
Certification statement on behalf of said CONTRACTOR; and that all of the statements contained herein are true, 
correct, and complete. Subscribed and sworn to before me this__:±_ day of Dc.-t- , 20 q 

is ~nally known to roe or has produced ____________ _ _ ___ as identification. 

NOTARY PUBLIC: J 2.A 24 c-.. Gu~ 
(SEAL) Printed name:----re_vtS.c.. .. 

Commission No.: 

......................................... , ......... , ............................................................................ , 
[The remainder of this page was left blank intentionally) 

Page2 Pay Application 1 



llitmNo. 0e&Cli lion Q 

Gencr.1! Conditions 

71 Mobilization 1 

Water System Labor 

18 Insta ll Water Svt: - Sin le Lon Close Cor & Set & Connect M 11 

18' Install Water Svt: - Double Lon Close Cot lnstal 1" PE, Set 12 

23 Test Holes / Pot Holes 5 

80a Install 4" Sidewalk 300 

Additional Items 

23 Test Holes/ Pot Holes 25 

96a Lawn Restorat ion Sod - 10'x10' er service 155 

79c Removal of Concrete 33 

Conlin en 1 

Orf inal Contract 

Additional Work 

Total 

OaksofVcn, 

Scheduled Value 
Unit Unit Price """"'"' 

LS 1,170.00 S 1,170.00 

EA 425.00 S 4,675.00 

EA 425.00 s 5,100.00 

EA 250.00 S 1,250.00 

SF 2.25 S 675.00 

s 12,870.00 

EA 250.00 S 6 250.00 

SY 2.25 S 348.75 

SY 10.00 S 330.00 

LS 1 287.00 S 1,287.00 

$ 

s 14,157. 00 

s 6,928.75 

s 21,085.75 

Indian River County Utilit ies 
Oaks of Vero 

Previous A llcatlon 
Quantity Total 

s 

Confidenllal 

WORK COMPLETED 21h .. l 2~,l I 
This Period Total Com leted % MATERIALS Balance lo Flnl&h 

Quantity Total Quantity Total Com litlit Slorltd Quantlt Total 

1.00 1,170.00 1.00 1.170.00 100.00% 

0.00% 

11.00 4 675.00 11.00 4 675.00 100.00% 

12.00 5, 100.00 12.00 5 100.00 100.00% 

5.00 1,250.00 5.00 1,250.00 100.00% 

300.00 675.00 300.00 675.00 100.00% 

25.00 6.250.00 25.00 6 250.00 

155.00 348.75 155.00 348.75 100.00% 

33.00 330.00 33.00 330.00 100.00% 

0.00% 1.00 1.287.00 

0.00% 

s 19,798.75 s 19,798.75 s s 1,287.00 

Amount Completed to Date I s 1s,1ss.1s I 
Materials Stored to Date 

SubTotal Materials Stored & Completed u. 
Retainage@ 0% I s I 
Tota l Completed & Stored Less Retainage I s 19,798.751 

Less Previous Payment [] 

Amount Due Contractor I s 19,798.751 

Pago 1 


